
 
Resultados Del Torneo Promocionales    
 
                Fecha: 20/04/2024 -  20/04/2024  
                Siglas-Lugar: TORPROMOC  
                PAIS: ARG  
                Organiza: ARDA  
                Fiscaliza: ARDA-ARJA  
 
          
  U16-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 17.45   Viento: +1.0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Agustin Benjamín Pintos                  24/2 /2009  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      10.37         
 02         Costa Fondevila Gaspar                   8 /5 /2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.86         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     600 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Pérez Duarte Valentino                   8 /6 /2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.58.58       
 99         Nussbaum Noblet Gael                     26/6 /2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 17.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Costa Fondevila Gaspar                   8 /5 /2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.40          
                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                           
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 15.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Costa Fondevila Gaspar                   8 /5 /2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.51        +0.5  
 02         Pérez Duarte Valentino                   8 /6 /2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.04        +0.2  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 16.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Agustin Benjamín Pintos                  24/2 /2009  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      14.66         
 
  0.600 Kgs 
 
  U16-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 17.30   Viento: +1.0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Vilanova Camila                          14/6 /2010  CYBAN   AASS    SF      ARG      10.47         
 02       5 Langoni Morena                           28/9 /2009  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      10.84         
 03       6 Oviedo Candela                           19/10/2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.29         
 04       3 Suarez Delfina                           21/01/2010  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.39         
 05       8 Wall Moira                               4 /11/2009  CYBAN   AASS    SF      ARG      11.41         
 06       7 Plati Bianca                             27/10/2009  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      12.52         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     600 Electronico   : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 18.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Torrandell Ana Julia                     14/4 /2009  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      1.57.17       
 02         CALIGARIS NOBILE FRANCESCA               5 /8 /2010  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.59.55       
 03         Tumini Gina                              10/8 /2009  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      2.02.73       
 
  
 
 
 



_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 16.00   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Suarez Delfina                           21/01/2010  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.31         
 02       4 Tumini Gina                              10/8 /2009  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      15.37         
 03       3 Tejerina Emma                            2 /7 /2009  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      17.93         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Vilanova Camila                          14/6 /2010  CYBAN   AASS    SF      ARG      4.88        +0.8  
 02         Wall Moira                               4 /11/2009  CYBAN   AASS    SF      ARG      4.36        +0.2  
 03         Tumini Gina                              10/8 /2009  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      3.95        +0.5  
 04         Suarez Delfina                           21/01/2010  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      3.94        +0.2  
 05         Tejerina Emma                            2 /7 /2009  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      3.71        +0.7  
 06         Plati Bianca                             27/10/2009  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      3.48        +0.1  
 99         Langoni Morena                           28/9 /2009  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.400 Kgs  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 16.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Tejerina Emma                            2 /7 /2009  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      32.27         
 02         Guzmán Delfina                           21/2 /2011  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      15.35         
 03         Nobile Mariana Valentina                 26/4 /2011  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      15.06         
 
  0.400 Kgs 
 
  U14-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 17.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Medina Lorincz Charo                     19/3 /2011  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      23.13         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 15.30   Viento: +0.8 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Medina Lorincz Charo                     19/3 /2011  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      16.25         
 
   13.67-Stele Sofía -ER 5/11/2022 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 17.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mansilla MÃa Candela                     12/3 /2011  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      1.30          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 16.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mansilla MÃa Candela                     12/3 /2011  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      4.42        +0.8  
 02         Medina Lorincz Charo                     19/3 /2011  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      3.90        +0.8  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  0.750 Kgs  : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/4/2024   Hora: 15.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Guzmán Delfina                           21/2 /2011  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      29.85         
 02         Mansilla MÃa Candela                     12/3 /2011  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      20.13         
 
  0.750 Kgs 
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 
                                   M:  8 
 
                                   F:  29 
 
 


